4. Volksbank-Bever-Lauf, 9. August 2008, 10.000m Walking, Manner / Frauen
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SLOWY RAINER
WEIDEMANN KLAUS
SCHMIDT HARALD
KINAS JURGEN
HEHMANN REINER
WITTKOTTER WERNER
KAISER GOTTLIEB
HOLTING KARL-HEINZ

MAHLER BRIGITTE
SCHROER CLAUDIA
PESCHEL GUDRUN
WATZLAWIK KRIMHILDE
RIESENBECK MARGRET
LENSCHOW SYLVIA
KRUSE AGNES
HOLTHAUS STEFANIE
KROGER DORIS

TE LAAR ANKE
AUGUSTIN ANDREA
FELLMANN STEPHANIE
SCHMIDT ANGELIKA
KOVENER IRMGARD
PIOCHOWIAK ANNE
LECHLER ANTONIA
HOLTING CHRISTEL
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TV FRIESEN TELGTE
TV FRIESEN TELGTE
TV FRIESEN TELGTE
LIENEN

TEAM GRILLCLUB
TEAM GRILLCLUB
TV FRIESEN TELGTE

ALTE BECKUMER STADTW

TV FRIESEN TELGTE
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TV FRIESEN TELGTE
WALK AND TALK
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TV FRIESEN TELGTE
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1:07.55
1:08.19
1:09.36
1:11.17
1:14.13
1:14.13
1:17.41
1:21.48
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